
  

WAPDA TENDER NOTICE

Resident Engineer (O&M)
DKPS, WAPDA, Pattan

Address: Duber Khwar Hydel Power Station, WAPDA, Pattan, Kohistan (Lower). | Phone: 0998-405080 | Email:reomdkp@yahoo.com

          PID(L)     Website: www.wapda.gov.pk   
This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk

19cm x 4col

The Resident Engineer (O&M) Duber Khwar Power Station WAPDA Pattan invites sealed bids for following mentioned Procurements from Original Manufacturers / 
Authorized distributors / Suppliers registered with Income Tax and Sales Tax Department and are on active Taxpayers List (ATL) with FBR. Bidding documents may be 
obtained from the office of Resident Engineer DKPS WAPDA Pattan against payment of Rs. 2,000/-(non-refundable). Bid should be accompanied with Bid Security in 
the favor of Resident Engineer (O&M), Duber Khwar Power Station WAPDA Pattan (A/c No. 1377003097836219 National Bank of Pakistan, Pattan Bazaar-1377 ) 
in form of Bank Draft, CDR, Pay Order in original. Bids will be opened in O/o Resident  Engineer (O&M), Duber Khwar Hydel Power Station WAPDA, Pattan, Kohistan 
(Lower), KPK as per below mentioned schedule.  Bids received after specified date & time will not be entertained.

• This advertisement can be downloaded from WAPDA website: http/www.wapda.gov.pk
• This advertisement can also be downloaded from PPRA website: http/www.ppra.org.pk
• The procuring agency reserves the rights to accept or reject the bid as per PPRA Rules-33 

Tender 
No. Description of work 

Tender 
Fee 

(non- 
Refundable) 

Bid 
Security 

Co
m

pl
et

io
n 

Pe
rio

d.
 Last date 

Of 
Tender 

Issuance 

Last 
Date/time of 
Submission 

Of tender 

Date/Time 
Of opening 
of Tender 

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 

DKPS/06/ 
2024-25 

Procurement of Mechanical Tools & Plant 
for Duber Khwar Hydel Power Station, 
Pattan 

Rs. 2,000/- Rs. 
70,000/- 

60-
Days 

Up to 1600  Hrs 
Dated 

28-01-2025 

At 1100 Hrs 
Dated 

29-01-2025 

At 1130 Hrs 
Dated 

29-01-2025 

DKPS/07/ 
2024-25 

Procurement of Miscellaneous Mechanical 
Consumables items for Duber Khwar Hydel 
Power Station, Pattan 

Rs. 2,000/- Rs. 
150,000/- 

Up to 1600  Hrs 
Dated 

28-01-2025 

At 1100 Hrs 
Dated 

29-01-2025 

At 1200 Hrs 
Dated 

29-01-2025 

DKPS/08/ 
2024-25 

Procurement of Miscellaneous Mechanical 
Spares for Duber Khwar Hydel Power 
Station, Pattan 

Rs. 2,000/- Rs.  
80,000/- 

Up to 1600  Hrs 
Dated 

28-01-2025 

At 1100 Hrs 
Dated 

29-01-2025 

At 1230 Hrs 
Dated 

29-01-2025 

DKPS/09/ 
2024-25 

Procurement of Miscellaneous Powerhouse 
Spare Parts for Duber Khwar Hydel Power 
Station Pattan 

Rs. 2,000/- Rs. 
125,000/- 

60-
Days 

Up to 1600  Hrs 
Dated 

29-01-2025 

At 1100 Hrs 
Dated 

30-01-2025 

At 1130 Hrs 
Dated 

30-01-2025 

DKPS/10/ 
2024-25 

Procurement of Miscellaneous Weir Site Spare 
Parts for Duber Khwar Hydel Power Station 
Pattan 

Rs. 2,000/- Rs. 
60,000/- 

DKPS/11/ 
2024-25 

Procurement of Instrumentation, sensors and 
transducers for Duber Khwar Hydel Power 
Station Pattan 

Rs. 2,000/- Rs. 
125,000/- 

DKPS/12/ 
2024-25 

Procurement of Transformers & Motors for 
Duber Khwar Hydel Power Station Pattan Rs. 2,000/- Rs. 

225,000/- 

DKPS/13/ 
2024-25 

Procurement of Invertors & Monitors for 
Duber Khwar Hydel Power Station Pattan Rs. 2,000/- Rs. 

70,000/- 

DKPS/14/ 
2024-25 

Procurement of PLCs, Digital Displays & PCBs 
for Duber Khwar Hydel Power Station Pattan Rs. 2,000/- Rs. 

125,000/- 

DKPS/15/ 
2024-25 

Procurement of Transmission / distribution 
Spare Parts  for Duber Khwar Hydel Power 
Station Pattan 

Rs. 2,000/- Rs. 
175,000/- 

DKPS/16/ 
2024-25 

Procurement of Excitation Spare Parts for 
Duber Khwar Hydel Power Station Pattan Rs. 2,000/- Rs.  

10,000/- 

DKPS/17/ 
2024-25 

Procurement of Electrical Tools & Plant 
for Duber Khwar Hydel Power Station, 
Pattan 

Rs. 2,000 Rs.  
100,000/- 

60-
Days 

Up to 1600  Hrs 
Dated 

29-01-2025 

At 1100 Hrs 
Dated 

30-01-2025 

At 1200 Hrs 
Dated 

30-01-2025 

PRD(L)/WAPDA/276(2024-25)


	276 ADVANCE PAYMENT OF PPRA
	276 LATEST

